HB 2460-A2 (LC 156) 5/1/25 (JLM/ps)

Requested by Senator PROZANSKI

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2460

- On page 11 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 14, delete "\$30" and insert "\$100".
- 3 In line 15, delete "\$30" and insert "\$100".
- On page 13, line 31, delete "\$30" and insert "\$100" in both places.

5